
Conf. Date Day Time Place Location Notes

22-Jul Thursday 12:00 Noon Lake City

2-Aug Monday 12:00 Noon Gilchrist

3-Aug Tuesday 12:00 Noon Branford

4-Aug Wednesday 12:00 Noon Chiefland

5-Aug Thursday 12:00 Noon Suwannee Valley

9-Aug Monday 5:30 PM Emerald Coast

10-Aug Tuesday 12:00 Noon Panama City

11-Aug Wednesday 7:00 AM Lynn Haven

11-Aug Wednesday 12:00 Noon Panama City-Northside

12-Aug Thursday 12:00 Noon Panama City Beach

16-Aug Monday 12:00 Noon Live Oak

17-Aug Tuesday 12:00 Noon Perry

18-Aug Wednesday 12:00 Noon Dixie County

19-Aug Thursday 8:00 AM Wakulla County

20-Aug Friday 12:00 Noon Monticello

23-Aug Monday 5:30 PM

24-Aug Tuesday 11:45 Noon Williston

25-Aug Wednesday 7:00 AM Lake City Downtown

25-Aug Wednesday 12:00 Noon Mayo

27-Aug Thursday 12:00 Noon

30-Aug Monday 12:00 Noon Chattahochee

31-Aug Tuesday 12:00 Noon Quincy

1-Sep-21 Wednesday 12:00 Noon Marianna

2-Sep-21 Thursday

3-Sep-21 Friday

7-Sep-21 Tuesday 12:00 Noon Apalachicola

8-Sep-21 Wednesday 12:00 Noon Madison

9-Sep-21 Thursday

10-Sep-21 Friday

13-Sep Monday 7:30 AM Tallahassee-Southside

14-Sep Tuesday 7:30 AM Tallahassee-Sunrise

14-Sep Tuesday 12:00 Noon Tallahassee - Capital

14-Sep Tuesday 6:30 PM Tallahassee-Sunset

15-Sep Wednesday Noon Tallahassee

16-Sep Thursday 12:30 PM Tallahassee-Northside

20-Sep Monday

21-Sep Tuesday

22-Sep Wednesday 7:00 AM Mid-Bay Bridge

22-Sep Wednesday 12:00 Noon Ft Walton Beach

23-Sep Thursday 7:30 AM South Walton

23-Sep Thursday 5:30 PM Niceville/Valpariso

24-Sep Friday

Official Visit Schedule 

GovernorLarry Kubiak

2021-2022



27-Sep Monday 12:00 Noon Pensacola Five Flags

28-Sep Tuesday 7:00 AM Gulf Breeze

28-Sep Tuesday 12:00 Noon Pensacola   

28-Sep Tuesday 5:30 PM Pensacola Seville

29-Sep Wednesday 12:00 Noon DeFuniak Springs

30-Sep Thursday

4-Oct Monday

5-Oct Tuesday 7:15 AM Destin

5-Oct Tuesday 12:00 Noon Milton

6-Oct Wednesday 12:00 Noon Crestview

7-Oct Thursday 7:00 AM Pace

8-Oct Friday 12:00 Noon Navarre

11-Oct

12-Oct

13-Oct Wednesday 7:30 AM Perdido Key

13-Oct Wednesday 12:00 Noon Cantonment

14-Oct Thursday 7:00 AM Pensacola Cordova

14-Oct Thursday 12:00 Noon Pensacola Suburban

15-Oct Friday 12:00 Noon Pensacola North

20-Oct Wednesday 12:00 Noon Blountstown


